
MEN 165.0 RESULTS

Men 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 165.0 250.0 10

2 Blake  Martin Mill Valley 164.3 245.0 8

3 DENTON GENTRY Basehor Linwood 157.8 225.0 6

4 Harrison Hartzler Bishop Seabury 159.0 220.0 4

5 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 164.8 200.0 2

6 HARRIS ENGEL Basehor Linwood 162.4 195.0 0

7 CURTIS BEALL Basehor Linwood 161.6 185.0 0

8 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 162.0 165.0 0

9 Owen Welsh Tonganoxie 163.0 165.0 1

10 ZACH PALMGREN Basehor Linwood 161.8 125.0 0

11 MICHAEL PAYNE Basehor Linwood 162.2 125.0 0

12 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 158.4 115.0 0

13 Kalyb Allen Riverton High School 160.0 0 0

Men 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Blake  Martin Mill Valley 164.3 405.0 10

2 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 165.0 350.0 8

3 CURTIS BEALL Basehor Linwood 161.6 315.0 6

4 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 164.8 315.0 4

5 Harrison Hartzler Bishop Seabury 159.0 290.0 2

6 DENTON GENTRY Basehor Linwood 157.8 285.0 0

7 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 162.0 245.0 0

8 HARRIS ENGEL Basehor Linwood 162.4 230.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 MICHAEL PAYNE Basehor Linwood 162.2 220.0 0

10 Owen Welsh Tonganoxie 163.0 215.0 1

11 ZACH PALMGREN Basehor Linwood 161.8 200.0 0

12 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 158.4 175.0 0

13 Kalyb Allen Riverton High School 160.0 0 0

Men 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Blake  Martin Mill Valley 164.3 285.0 10

2 DENTON GENTRY Basehor Linwood 157.8 245.0 8

3 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 165.0 215.0 6

4 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 164.8 205.0 4

5 Harrison Hartzler Bishop Seabury 159.0 200.0 2

6 HARRIS ENGEL Basehor Linwood 162.4 200.0 0

7 CURTIS BEALL Basehor Linwood 161.6 185.0 0

8 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 162.0 185.0 0

9 MICHAEL PAYNE Basehor Linwood 162.2 185.0 0

10 ZACH PALMGREN Basehor Linwood 161.8 150.0 0

11 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 158.4 135.0 0

12 Owen Welsh Tonganoxie 163.0 135.0 1

13 Kalyb Allen Riverton High School 160.0 0 0

Men 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Blake  Martin Mill Valley 164.3 935.0 10

2 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 165.0 815.0 8

3 DENTON GENTRY Basehor Linwood 157.8 755.0 6

4 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 164.8 720.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Harrison Hartzler Bishop Seabury 159.0 710.0 2

6 CURTIS BEALL Basehor Linwood 161.6 685.0 0

7 HARRIS ENGEL Basehor Linwood 162.4 625.0 0

8 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 162.0 595.0 0

9 MICHAEL PAYNE Basehor Linwood 162.2 530.0 0

10 Owen Welsh Tonganoxie 163.0 515.0 1

11 ZACH PALMGREN Basehor Linwood 161.8 475.0 0

12 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 158.4 425.0 0

13 Kalyb Allen Riverton High School 160.0 0 0


